 Digital Temperature Scanning Indicator
Instruction Manual
 Page 1 of 13
  PMD-MXT Series
 08-2022
  Instruction Manual - PMD-MXT Scanning Indicator
 Page 2 of 13

RTD   RTD
THC   Thermocouple
Ordering Example
PMD-MXT-24-RTD:  24 input channels, RTD Input
RS-485
A+  B-
 08-2022
 Page 3 of 13
Signal Wiring:
Thermocouple
+ -
A B
3-Wire RTD
A B C
2-Wire RTD
A B C
Power Supply Wiring:
30 31
Use: 24 VDC Power Supply
Indicator Dimensions (mm):
Cutout Dimensions (mm):
  Instruction Manual - PMD-MXT Scanning Indicator
RS-485 PMD-MXT (Terminal #)
D + A + (17)
D - B - (18)
RS-485 Wiring:
(install jumper)
 08-2022
Faceplate:
 Page 4 of 13
Push Button Functions:
① Channel Select Indication
② Measured Value Indication
③ External Printer Communications Indicator (LED) (* If option is installed)
④ Master Alarms Indicators (LED)
⑤ Individual Channel Alarm Indicators (LED)
LED Status:  Lit = Alarm Warning,   Unlit = No Alarm,  Flashing = Nearing Alarm Warning
⑥ Function Key
⑦ Program Key
⑧ Modify Key (Enter)
⑨ Increase Key
⑩ Decrease Key, Alarm Mute
  Instruction Manual - PMD-MXT Scanning Indicator
 08-2022
Changing a Channel’s Alarm Set-point Parameter Setting:
 Page 5 of 13
NOTE:  The instrument has (4) user selectable alarm set-points & & &
Press  key x1 to enter Manual Scanning mode.
The Channel Selection Indication will begin flashing.  Use the  or  keys to display desired channel.